Numatic International Spare Parts

Model No: MFQ362

234023
DRAWING: EXP454 |SS:A01
14/06/2001

Numatic International Spare Parts

Model No:MFQ362

PYR)FYERYW) ) (BAYW)MN) /W
pARNNARAMAGS) (W) SNV (/&g

®©

©

Q ®® @

® @

®

© G®

®

®

®

QO ®

ONSTER

ITORIAL

CLICK TO ORDER PARTS

shop.monsterjanitorial.com

®

®

®e ©®

®

®

POS:|ITEM NO: |DESCRIPTION:

COMMENTS:

401194 |BLACK HEAD TOP

203005 [TOP FELT

203009 |SIDE FELT

206260 |AIR DIFFUSER

225064 |OUTLET GRILL

229149 [NOISE REDUCTION POD

203007 |TOP FELT DISC

203018 [NOISE REDUCTION POD SIDE FELT

206006 |CABLE REELING HOOK

221151 [M4 X 12MM LONG POZI PAN SCREW

P (2
RIB[o|o|~|o|a|s|w|n |-

320291 [HANDLE MOULDING C/W INSERTS

=
N

219047 |M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

[any
w

220142 |[SUPPRESSOR ASSEMBLY

2 WIRE MACHINES

320183 [200MM LONG BLUE LINK WIRE

3 WIRE MACHINES

320003 [200MM LONG BROWN LINK WIRE

3 WIRE MACHINES

14 | 220230 |MAINS CABLE (UK PLUG)

2 WIRE MACHINES

220512 [MAINS CABLE (CEE PLUG)

2 WIRE MACHINES

220500 [MAINS CABLE (CSA PLUG)

2 WIRE MACHINES

220234 |MAINS CABLE (SWISS PLUG)

2 WIRE MACHINES

299038 [MAINS CABLE (AUSTRALIAN PLUG)

2 WIRE MACHINES

220465 |[MAINS CABLE (15 AMP PLUG)

2 WIRE MACHINES

220056 [MAINS CABLE (NO PLUG)

2 WIRE MACHINES

220231 |[MAINS CABLE (UK PLUG)

3 WIRE MACHINES

220252 [MAINS CABLE (CEE PLUG)

3 WIRE MACHINES

220506 [MAINS CABLE (CSA PLUG)

3 WIRE MACHINES

220223 [MAINS CABLE (SWISS PLUG)

3 WIRE MACHINES

299039 |MAINS CABLE (AUSTRALIAN PLUG)

3 WIRE MACHINES

220466 |[MAINS CABLE (15 AMP PLUG)

3 WIRE MACHINES

220058 [MAINS CABLE (NO PLUG)

3 WIRE MACHINES

15 | 220132 [STRESS RELIEF SLEEVE

16 | 219090 |M4.8MM LG.POZI|-PAN.SCREW.Z/PL.SEM

17 | 220131 [CABLE CLAMP

18 | 225127 |TOP MOTOR HOUSING

19 | 208009 [ALUMINIUM SPACER

20 [ 206420 |ES MOTOR SPACER

21 | 202087 |TOP RUBBER

22 | 219008 |[M6 FORM G WASHER

23 | 205070 |230V ES MOTOR

24 | 202065 |[BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET

25 | 401248 |BLACK BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING

26 | 401005 |[BLACK SPUN CUP

27 | 219045 |M5 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

28 | 207102 |12" WHITE FILTER

29 | 206211 |[HANDLE COVER

30 [ 209050 |SINGLE FILTER GRID

31 | 219041 [No8 X 3/4" LONG PLASTITE SCREW

32 | 227165 |SPACER

33 | 219462 |RUBBER WASHER

34 | 207003 |FILTER CARTRIDGE

35 | 219107 [No6 X 5/8" LONG PLASTITE SCREW

36 [ 220285 |230V SPEED CONTROL

220307 [120V SPEED CONTROL

37 | 220782 |230V OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY

220783 [120V OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY

220784 |100V OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY

38 | 220243 |GREEN/BLACK ROCKER SWITCH

39 | 220367 [190MM LONG BROWN LINK WIRE

40 | 220552 |RED ROCKER SWITCH

41 | 320382 |260MM LONG WHITE MOTOR WIRE

42 | 219363 |O-RING 13.1MM I/D

43 | 220420 |210MM LONG BROWN LINK WIRE

44 | 320488 [370MM LONG BROWN LINK WIRE

45 | 206038 |TOGGLE

46 | 220078 |EARTHING SPACER

3 WIRE MACHINES

47 | 219274 [M4 X 25MM LONG STETS SCREW

3 WIRE MACHINES

48 | 400748 |WHITE CONTAINER

49 | 206034 |TRAPIT CONNECTOR STRAIGHT SHORT

50 | 206004 |TRAPIT CONNECTOR BEND

51 | 225200 [SNAP ON CHASSIS

52 | 204059 |2" GREY CASTOR



https://shop.monsterjanitorial.com/equipment-parts/nacecare-parts/



